Individual Stage Results Main Match Main Match

Sunday, June 03, 2012
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Stage Number:
Quaker Hill Bill
Two Gun Tuco
River Banks
Jesamy Kid
Rootin' Tootin Tim
Splinter Jack
Brett Cantrell
No-One
Montana Max
One Eyed Black Jack
Stage Number:
Quaker Hill Bill
Smokey Sue
Two Gun Tuco
No-One
James Samuel Pike
Dealin Justice
River Banks
Sixgun Schwaby
Half-a-Hand Henri
Tug Hill
Stage Number:
James Samuel Pike
Quaker Hill Bill
Spirit Warrior
Lonesome Sam
No-One
Brett Cantrell
Rowdy Bill
Appaloosa Amy
Lazy Ace Bob
Pecos Sam
Stage Number:
No-One
Quaker Hill Bill
Rootin' Tootin Tim
Montana Max
James Samuel Pike
One Eyed Black Jack
Dealin Justice
Hawkeye Kid
Two Gun Tuco
Snazzy McGee

Harvard Ghost Riders

2012 Shootout at Sawyer Flats

2:26:44 PM
1

18.95
19.45
20.40
21.20
21.77
21.79
22.88
23.09
23.72
23.97

23.47
23.49
23.84
27.79
27.88
28.44
28.72
29.25
29.54
29.62

20.59
21.86
25.24
25.85
26.18
27.08
27.28
27.50
27.95
27.98

19.18
20.00
23.31
23.78
23.86
24.54
24.61
25.33
25.76
26.10

Shoot Date:

6/2/2012
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Stage Number:

James Samuel Pike
Grazer

Most Wanted
No-One

One Eyed Black Jack
Appaloosa Amy

Tack Hammer Bob
River Banks

Rowdy Bill

Rootin' Tootin Tim

Stage Number:

Smokey Sue
Quaker Hill Bill
River Banks

James Samuel Pike
Appaloosa Amy
Grazer

Tack Hammer Bob
Montana Max

Tug Hill

Silas Highland

Stage Number:

River Banks
James Samuel Pike
Brett Cantrell
Splinter Jack
Jesamy Kid

Tack Hammer Bob
Montana Max
Grazer

Quaker Hill Bill
Rootin' Tootin Tim
Appaloosa Amy

Stage Number:

James Samuel Pike
Splinter Jack

River Banks
Quaker Hill Bill
Smokey Sue
Grazer

Brett Cantrell

Two Gun Tuco
Rootin' Tootin Tim
Darksider

Harvard Ghost Riders

2012 Shootout at Sawyer Flats

2:26:44 PM
5

24.76
25.20
25.88
26.43
26.51
27.53
28.07
28.83
28.96
29.34

22.15
24.91
24.92
25.42
26.99
27.24
28.34
28.42
29.84
30.74

20.00
20.55
24.34
25.09
26.15
26.49
26.85
26.93
27.04
27.31
27.31

21.24
25.17
25.42
25.66
25.82
26.30
27.55
28.58
28.72
28.76

Shoot Date:

6/2/2012
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Stage Number:

James Samuel Pike
River Banks
Smokey Sue
No-One

Darksider
Appaloosa Amy
Quaker Hill Bill
Rootin' Tootin Tim
Black Jack Daniels
Jesamy Kid

Stage Number:

Quaker Hill Bill
James Samuel Pike
Tack Hammer Bob
Jesamy Kid
No-One

Appaloosa Amy
Splinter Jack
Smokey Sue
Lonesome Sam
Rootin' Tootin Tim

Harvard Ghost Riders

2012 Shootout at Sawyer Flats

2:26:44 PM
9

10

23.27
25.63
25.66
26.84
27.81
27.86
28.18
28.47
29.17
30.05

20.20
22.43
22.46
23.00
23.47
23.72
23.74
24.04
24.59
24.75

Shoot Date:

6/2/2012



